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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
DRILL  DEEPER

NOTICE OF ! Qe AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

No coal operstions in vieinity Hope Natural Gas Companyve.
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

445 VWest Main St.Clarksburg,i.Vae

ADDRESS COHFLI.'I'I' ADDRESS
May 18, 1945. 19
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION
Green, District
Surface: ADDRESS
Viola & J.E.Ferrebee Betzel ¥ _—County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS (-?,q e CBJ‘ /
Well No._ 9440 <0 L2
Reader,W.Va.
s S B.F.Fox Yiiie

GENTLEMEN
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated

, made by to
and recorded onthe____ day
of ,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Book cooo. obage .

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or
grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day___ before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

o

- Ass't. -tO Genqs Sup;‘iyépgnxron

445 West Main St.
Address STREET
of
Well Operator Clarksburg, 10/06/2023
CITY OR TOWN
West Virginia,
STATE
*Section 3 . . .. If no such objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of

ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

@ JARRETT PRINTING COMPANY, CHARLESTON, W. VA. WET"SZ G—D ___PERMIT NUMBER

32l ®
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drilling of Well Tos 6440 on tho 5. P, Fox Fam, Creen
District, Wetgel County.
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10/06/2023
Date. M&y 18, 1945. : 194
APPROVED Hope Natursl Gas Company O
= ’/ %— —1>
= By ~ \{//“‘JA 414 S
¢ : Ass't. to Gen,.Sup't. :/;\a('l‘ltle




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

/ ¢ ( (W. DEPARTMENT OF MINES " .
X 2 TN 17 OIL AND GAS DIVISION

¢
Wet: 32,9 WELL RECORD
Permit No.__f¥/ S < . : ZBA or Gas Well
(KIND)
Company. e Gés Compeny e Casing and Used in Left in Pack
Addrens 445 West Main St.Clarksburg,W.Va,. Tubing Drilling Well fAcsets
Farm B.F .FOI Acres 179
. Size
Location (waters)
Well No 54.40 Eley. 1168 16 Kind of Packer
District Green County___Wetzel 13
The surface of tract is owned in fee by 10. 46z Pulled Size of.
Address. 81 1401 1401
Mineral rights are owned by. 6% 2060 2060 Depthset - ——— ===
Address. 53/16
Drilling commenced__April 21, 1919 3 Perf. top
Drilling completed___May 19, 1919 e 2108 Pulled Perf. bottom
Date Shot From_ To. Liners Used__ Perf. top
With Perf.bottom
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch Not cemented
/10ths Mere. in Inch CASING CEMENTED SIZE. No. Ft Date
Volume Cu. Ft.
Rock Pressure Ibs hrs, 420 60
0il bbls,, 1st 24 hrs, COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water 80 feet_ feet o028  FEET 2%  INCHES FEET __INCHES
Salt water_DONe recorded  feet feet FEET INCHES. FEET INCHES
Formation Color Has;(}tor Top Bottom o(x)'i]VgV(i::r 11") :&t‘l& Remarks
Native cosgll 420 425 weter 80
Pi ttsburgh Coal 848 850
Little Duqkard 1227 1240
Big Dunkand 1300 1306
Gas sand 1383 1413
First Salt 1510 1575
Second Saltb 1700 1730
Third Salf 1770 : 1850
Mexon 1932 1947 .
Little Line 2003 2021
EXRXKIPencil cave 2021 2030
Big Lime 2030 2094
Slate 2094 2096
BIG INJUN 2096 gas 2099~ 2106
Total depth 2108

TO BE DRILLED DEEPEH

/) ot /“},::;f‘ f/(: /’/
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Formation Color Hgﬁ}t"r Top Bottom (gﬂ\’NGastl:r ?g;’g& Remarks
10/06/2023
Date_ovember 27, 1945, =
APPROVED. Hope Natural Gas Company e
By, : :
General Superinte _
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES :
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
) WELL RECORD
Permit No. Wet-3260 &For Gas Well
(KIND)
Company___Hope Natural Gas Companye Casing and Used in Left in =
Address. 445 West Main St. Clarksburs,W.Va Tubing Drilling Well
Fasta B.F.Fox e 179
Size
Location (waters) >
Well No 5440 Elev. 1168 16 Kind of Packer________
District___Grean County__Wetzel 13 ~
The surface of tract is owned in fee by. 10 2 |Pulled Size of
Address. 814 1401 1401
Mineral rights are owned by. 6% 2060 2060 Depth set
e Addrets 53/16 2850 2850
Drilling orpered May 18, 1945 3 5 Perf. top
Drilling completed___0¢t. 3, 1945 2 21zl |Pulled Perf.bottom____
Date Shot J ULy 20,1948, To Liners Used__ Perf. top.
With Perf.bottom______
Open Flow /10ths Water in - Inch T
8 /10ths Merc. in__ L1"HM Inch CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. Ft Date
Volume 78M Cu. Ft.
Rock Pressure lbs hrs. none recorded ==
] D FEET ;
oil bbls_ 18t-24 s, COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT
Fresh waterRONe recorded  feet Yook FEET INCHES. FEET INCHES
Salt water_ Done recorded et feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Formation Color Hasx;t}tor Top Bottom 3“,3&::1_ ? Sﬂl& Remarks
Sterted drilling deepgr 2123
Bottam Injun sand 2355
Red rock 2796 2840
Gordon Stray 2936 2956 gas 2938 2940
gas 2943 2951
Gordon 2957 2966
Total depth 3029
e
=0 2829303 /e
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FERC12Y - 299b -

Dete Recsived by FEAC

12/3/ /78 304-623-3611

Dste Appiscation n Compic rd Prone Number

1 5
1.0 APl well numDer | L7- JOoB - - ' RN
(11 ot sveilablie, tesve blent V4ol [ [ 326-D Frg 27 10 9
_—2 0 YTyoe of ongrmenation being sought | ]_08
(e 1he codm found On the front | I S .S ’ :
of 1rus form.) ! Bection of NGPA Caregory CooeT3!l £, CAS DIVITION
1 T = i TN p o T
3.0 Depnh ot 1he 7 epett compleno? | L) it o E'v’ ;i\\-’ o |
socsrion (Only needed d secuitcns 10 | i fot
or 107 i 2.0 svove.) |
|
4.0 Neme, s30reis and code numd of ; ;
sooicamt 135 ieners par line : Consolidated Gas Supply Corporation 001’2227
e 2mum | code number O’ I Nsme Setier Cooe
eveilsnle, besve biank ) | Lhs West Main Street
Street
| Clarksburg W. Va. 26301
} Cay State Zip Cooe
|
§ 0 Locs :on of this well. [Comp!-te (3}
or ipt} ! West Virginia Other A-85772
(a) For onshore wells = Fieid Name /
(35 ieners maximum for feld é(//fze W. Va.
name ) = County Siate i
(o] For OCS weil :
: Args Noame Biock Number
|
| Date of Leare
| U NS R D B B |
| Mo Dey Y1 OCS Lesse Nurmoer
|
(¢) Neme 270 dentification numbde’
of this welt  [35 lgtre-s anc Cigitt : 5[ ;éX 5—44/0
maximum.) ]
(o] 1t cooe & or 5 1n 2.0 sbove name |
of the reservorr (35 leniers |
msxmum | l
6.0 (a! Name and coae numoe’ of the |
purchaser {35 letiers and €913 |
maximum 11 code AumoEr NOY i General System Purchasers ;
ava:faD.¢, leave biank ) | Name Buve Cco:
1
(o} Date of the contrach i
1 i | | R T
1 Mo  Oa Y - .
{c) Esrvmarec annua’ producion : j
| /' MMC !
: = - ]
- T
| lar Bave Price 1) Tax tc) AN Orner {g) Tor- o lal, !
| {(§/MMBTUI Prices [Indicsie bl sna 1. :
i (¢) or 1))
=
]
7.0 Conisci price 1 !
(As o! t.ling cate Complete 103 | .
Jecimap! pleces ) 1 — - —— - — — —— — —— e
* |
8.0 Maxmum lawlul rate }
{As of fiing dste. Compiere 10 J .22 =k
Gecimal piaces ) { B — — o — — —— — -— e . ]
8.0 Pyron resooreie for the soplicston: |
| J. W. Hendrickson Supply.
agency Use Oniy Norme — e
Dets Received Dy Ju's. Agency { . ‘
IFE . .
B 27 ng ; Sqnatur
|
!
5

L)

1
5 Vam

&
[

FY78 X%
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RT)CITARTS:

WETL _;':~ I Bl S i 32 y i.0 4 l_

( u/& - '
BATES OGT K‘f . BUYER-SELLER CODE

Coy\go\ »o‘\veg (\CLS S\)%Q, ,,,,, .Jr]’\\{_- __O_Q ’Jf_??tg’

WELL OFERATOR: YWD O

FIRST PURCHASERC‘QX\,Q\:Q& __éy_ﬁj&y_\ggﬁ,,_-eéﬁiﬁﬁ_ D _Wnowk.

OTHER

W. Va. Depariment oi Mincs, Oil & Gas Division

- e

V/ELL DETERMINATION FILE NUMSER K ope % ya 5y

190227 /og’m P32l =

Use Above File Number on 2l Communicafions

Relal

— —~

ing Io Delerminalion of this well

CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WRAT 1S MISSING

x FERC-121 - /Items not completed — 1ipe No. e

2 Iv-1 - Agent j‘\)\) . “&5& & g:\; gk SOWN

1v-2 - Well Permit /

3
§ ~IV-6 = /
5

Iv—35- Well Record

6 iv—361- Gas—0il Test: Gas Only Was 0il Produvced?

Drillin

Well Plat .
/ ‘:Deepenin \/
L —

Rztio

7 Iv-3%8- Annu=al Production 3 years

g8 Iv-40- S0 day Produc;'tion ED pDays off Line: n—_——
9 IV-48- Application for Certificatiom. Complete? v

10 - 17

18 — 28

- (5
&)
5)
(&)
(&)
O
(7
(8)
®

(5)

(10-17)

(10-17)

Pcpaggnf:/au). f mCF

Affidavit
IV Form #51 — 52 — 53 - 54 - 55 —@-— 57 - 58. Complete \/ Signed /

Other: Survey logs Geological Charts Structure Map

1:4000 Hap Well Tzbuiations Cas Analyses

R \q -/,
Datgo s 5 9 -7 derll da_iebeepeneaz{a 3_’ g‘/,: Dl 937

F;n.r:..Doke.
Production Depth: 0’2?3?’ O (/ ’295 4

Production Formation: g 2&2(341 é z @ g

Staric R. Pf&iﬂ-&i—e&?' =Y 2

Other Gas Test:

Avg. Daily Cas from Ammual Prod.._cdon:

Avg. Daily Cas from 90-day endin =/1-120 auye e 9l mCF VD(’/‘.
1ine Pressure: 5-%/ | PSIC from Daily Report
ofl Producticn: ____Fros om!p.\a_uon Report__ T

Doas lcase inventory indicate entanced Tecovery being done: 1%/2023

1s sffidsvit signed? e Norarized? \/

Does official well record with the Deparczent confirn the submirred 4pnformation? ?35

Additional lnfomtlon!i[, Q'}_? = Z“lﬁ Does compuler progran confirm?

was Detarmipation Objected ol By Whom? B

T

714 MCF 914

s i s e vibaano



FORM IV-56WC

(12-78)
Date b gc 30 1978
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Operator's
Well No. §q yo

DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION
API Well

No. 47 - 103 - z26-p
State County Permit

WELL CIASSIFICATION FORM

STRIPPER GAS WELL

NGPA Section 108

DESIGNATED AGENT J. W. Hendrickson

ADDRESS L4}5 West Main Street

Clarksburg, West Virginia 26301

WELL OPERATOR Cons. Gas Supply Corp. LOCATION: Elevation

ADDRESS U445 West Main Street Watershed /3(05,{ fon
Clarksburg, W. Va. Dist. (7A€€)) _ County (%Zze/ quaa. L/ HleTown
GAS PURCHASER None; gas is de- Gas Purchase Contract No. N/A
ADDRESS livered into applicant's Meter Chart Code N/A
interstate pipeline system Date of Contract N/A
* * * * * * * * * * * * *

Provide a complete inventory of the lease and production equipment used for the well for the previous
24 months or, if less than 2L months, the period the well has been in production. Include & complete
list of equipment or processes used in connection with recognized enhanced recovery techniques during
completion or production. (Attach separate sheets, if necessary.)

See attachment; compression, dehydration, or related equipment indicated
on the attached inventory, and hydraulic fracturing, shooting, or similar com-
pletion processes indicated on the attached well records, are used in connection
with recognized enhanced recovery techniques during production or campletion.

List all records reasonably available to you which contain information relevant to a determination

of eligibility (including production records, B&D Tax Records and royelty payment records) and
indicate the location of such records:

Applicant's o0il and gas production records {which are largely com-
puterized) constitute its primary and most reliable source of information re-
levant to a determination of eligibility. From these records Applicant derives
information used by it in connection with royalty payments, tax payments, and
general statistical uses, and records of these matters are also maintained.

All of the above records are located at Applicant's offices at LU45 West Main
Street, Clarksburg, West Virginia. :

10/06/2023



FORM TV-56WC
(Reverse)

(12-78)

Describe the seerch made of any records listed above.

As indicated, Applicant's primary oil and gas production records
have been largely computerized. In preparing this application, Applicant,
by use of its computers, generated a listing of those of its wells which
produced non-associated natural ges at a rate not exceeding an average of
60 Mcf per production day (at maximum efficient rates of flow) during the
90 day production period indicated on the attachment. These listings were
checked and verified manually by two or more Applicant's employees. The
results of this diligent search and examination indicated that the well
which is the subject of this application qualifies as a stripper well; see
attached data submitted in compliance with applicable regulations of this
agency and the Federal Energy Regulatory Commission. '

Are you aware of any other information which would tend to be inconsistent with the

information specified above? Yes No X . If yes, indicate the type and source of the
information.
AFFIDAVIT
168 J. W. Hendrickson , having been first sworn according to law, state that

T have caused to be made a diligent search of those records hereinbefore indicated in the manner
herein described, that the information contained in this document is true and accurate and that

on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information,
knowledge and belief, the well for which this certification is sought lifies as g stripper well.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,

county oF _ HARRISON , TO WIT:

I, Ralph D. Bradley , a Notary Public in and for the state and county aforesaid,

do certify that J.W. Hendrickson , whose name is signed to the writing &bove, bearing date

DEC 3, 1

the day of ,789 , has acknowledged the same before me, in my county aforesaid.
Given under my hand and officiel seal this day of %Z/ s 19_32-
My term of office expires on the 13th day of _ September , 19 86 .

Y, bl 10/06/2023

(NOTORIAL SEAL)



FORM :V-Leﬁc STATE QF WEST VIRCINIA Date C
. [12278) ——Dec 3 1928
DEPARTHMENT OF MINES, OIL AND CAS DIVISION Operator's

Vell No. - S4yo

AP1 Well

No. 471 - lO3 - 326D
State County Pernlt

STATE APPLICATION FOR WELL CLASSIFICATION

Previous File RNo.
(Tt Applicable)

WELL OPERATOR (onsol iditted Gas Supply Corp. DESICNATED AGENT _J. W. Hendrickson

ADDRESS W', West, Main Sireet ADDRESS  LL4Y West Main Street
Clavkobury, Weet Virginia  2063Q1 Clarkshurg, West Virginia 26301
Cas Purchase Contract No. NA and Date ;

‘ “(Month, day and
Mster Chart Code NA 4 -

Nsme of First Purchaser None; Gas is delivered into applicant's

interstate pipeline system
(Street or P. (0. Box)

: i) {Stace) (Zi5 Coday
FERC Seller Code 00k 228 FERC Buyer Code . '

TYPE OF DETERMINATION BEING SOUGHT:

; 1 SRy
3 (1) Initial determination (See FERC Form 121.) 3Teccion of WGPA Category Code
|:] (2) Determination that increased production is the result of enhanced
recovery technology.
[J (3) Determination of a seasonally affected well.

Gas
tie

i treet or P. 0. Box
Clarksburg, West Virginia 26301
Clcy State (Zip Code)
30!y 623-3611
A%?Z ?EL;%‘NUﬂbor
Code

(Certificate of Proof of Service to Purchaser)
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
This will certify that Applicant has served a complete copy of this document
and attachments thereto, if any, including FERC Form 121, properly addressed and
with postage prepaid upon the identified purchaser, if any, of the natural gas

which is the subject of this application.

(All of the above to be completed by the Operagor/Applicant)

(To be completed by Jurisdictional Agency. Executed copy to be returned to Operator/Applicant and
purchaser, if known).

The Department of Mines has received a request (] for cercification of the above described

well as meeting the requirements of Secrion under the Natural GCas Policy Act of 1978,
(NGPA) : |or for determinactipn that increased production is the result of enhanced recovery technology
under Section 108 of (NGPA): [E] or for determination of a seasonally affected well under Section 108 of (NGPA)

All interested parties are hereby notified that on the day of .19 , at
the office of the 0il and Cas Division in Charleston, West Virginia, or as soon thereafter as it may
be heard.there will be a public hearing, if requested, or if objection is filed.

This Applicarion is assigned File No.

Inicial review of information submitted indicates the well [] is. ] is not
entitled to certification as claimed under the Natural Cas Policy Act (NGPA). A review of this evidence
and any additional evidence will be made at che time appointed for a public hearing or as soon thereafter
as the matter may be heard.

Unless objections are timely filed or a request for a hearing is made within fifceen (15)
days, a hearing will not be held except on ex parte motion of the department and the matter will

go to determination.
WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT 0; EINES

¥ | \S-’g Direccol
By

FEB 2

Pate received by . Lo
Jurisdictional Agency ; ' Ticle

-
- L4

10/06/2023
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5440

WELL NUMBER 40 i
COMPANY FORMATION noom 0
DISTRICT MANINGTN
COUNTY 103
METER zczmmstJJJJJJJJ ;
ROCK PRESSURE = 24 IN 0/bb
PERMIT zczmmwg,;-w1s::,.;
"FEB
197k PROD 0
DAILY AVG .w s
SPEC. GRAV. 0.0
1977 PROD : 1399
DAILY AVG “ ?
SPEC. GRAV. 92.831  92.828
1978 PROD T & A05k e 8
DAILY AVG b 3
epEF. GCRAV. 92.83)  92.028

I

[ —

e v

;.:_;.nOZmorHo>4mowoyw;vavr<‘nomnow>quzunmocq:mmz mmoHozm

" DATE COMPLETED

DATE INTO LINE
SPUD DATE

s ey s s

MAR APR MAY
e 0 0
e phat O gy a0 b
0.0 0s0 00
152 105 Gedga3
4 3 '3
92.831 92.830 92.831
RTHRCIICAG SEh e S
1) 11 0
92.829 92.630 .Jm.mme

"5/19/1919
0/:0239
0/ 0/ 0

JUN JuL
0 0
gaii i 0
0.0 0.0
TR e L
, 2.4 15
92.829  92.831
g ae e
10 A
92.830  92.83)

GROSS MONTHLY PRODUCTION IN MCF

AUG

‘oo

0.0
31k

“82.83)

1T

y
92,631

SEP:

92.830;

111

3
92.830

m KO
‘wm@m
92.831

g I

5T

y

. 92.8ed

10/06/2023

ORIG_OPEN_FLOW 457 MCF
ORIG ROCK PRES 50 PSI
PCT INTEREST 100.0000
TOWNSHIP g
PRE 10/07/bL9 LEASE
LAST LINE PRESSURE q
NOV. DEC TOTAL
291 220 511
Ca ) 8
92.830 92.831
R R R 2730
8 ? 4
92.830 92 .831
bbb e D 2141
5 0 b
92.630 0.0



State of Best Hirginia

Bepartment of Hines
i %, WALTER N. MILLER

Charleston 25305 Director

March 22, 1982 00G-0364

Mr. Henry Finck
8 Mile Ridge
Reader, WV 26167

Re: 47-103-0326
Dear Mr. Finck:

I did some research of our files and could only find records for Hope Natural
Gas Company's well number 5440 under the above subject permit number. Please
refer to this permit number in any future correspondence.

Our records only go back to July of 1929, which is when the 01l and Gas Division
was founded. However, the well on your property was originally drilled in April
of 1919, and later redrilled in May of 1945. I have enclosed copies of the re-
cords we have on file for your information. As for the other wells in question,
I believe they were drilled prior to 1929, and we would have no record of them.

In answer to your question of "under what circumstances does the lease become
abandoned?"” It depends on the wording of the lease. However, when a lease ex-
pires for whatever reason, the rights revert to the mineral owners, not the
surface owner, if they are different.

I hope this answers all of your questions. If I can be of further assistance
please let me know.

Sincerely yours,

A
Téd Streit, Administrative Assistant

Office of 01l and Gas
WV Department of Mines

TS/las
Encls. as stated

10/06/2023
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New Location []
Drill Deeper........ X 5440
Abandonment......... a Map Sh. 38 9g- N-8 W-7 FB.773 R17£/8
Company £70rE NATYRAL GA5 CO. STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Address CLARKSBURG, W la. DEPARTMENT OF MINES
e 5 F FOX ; C OIL A::AS:ESS.IFE;\I:ISION
Tract Acres /79 " Lease No._ﬁ_?_Q____
Well (Farm) No. _' Serial No.w WELL LOCATION MA@;
Elevation (Spirit Level) A*’_jHOWN FILE NO'ML-—M‘/Q 3
LITTELTON
Quadrangle 4 Denotes location of well on United States
County WETZzEL District GREEN Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
EngineeF itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.
Engineer’'s Registration '‘No, ?ﬂﬂ
File No. Dreawing’ No. -fDein:)te:: toneimch spaces on border line
s e s¢ I,e_, ;S R of original tracing.
ate 3 a et .
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